Parts Catalogue
1
Rev 7 del 11/11/2024
Model pictures
2
Model & Part list Information (BIMOTA)
Model Information
Model Name: KB4rc
Starting production year: 2023
VIN No. Format ZRPBKB402ERxxxxxx
Engine No. Format ZXT02KExxxxxx
EXPLANATION OF PART CATALOGUE FORMAT
A. Model Title
This title describes the model contained in this catalog.
B. Part Group Title
A representative name for the group of parts illustrated on the page.
C. Part Number
The number assigned to a part for the purpose of parts ordering.
D. Description
Describes the main function of the part and includes data such as size, number of
teeth, color,etc.
E. Quantity
Specifies how many of a part are required at the indicated position on the illustration.
A B
C
E
D
BIMOTA PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
OLD: 000000000
NEW: BMT000000000
KAWASAKY PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Part list information
This parts catalog lists parts and sub-assemblies provided as spare parts.
When it becomes necessary to replace parts always use KAWASAKI GENUINE PARTS. Strict inspection assures  quality
and performance of KAWASAKI GENUINE PARTS.
HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER FOR PART
When ordering parts be sure to use the catalog for the correct model and year of the vehicle. Include the following
items exactly as listed in this catalog on your parts order.
- Part Number
- Part Name
- Quantity
3
Part list Information (KAWASAKI)
PARTS CATALOGUE CLARIFICATIONS
BIMOTA KB4rc USE KAWASAKI ENGINE AND SOME ELECTRONICS
COMPONENTS. FOR THIS PARTS MANUFACTURER'S PICTOGRAMS ARE
USED AND WE INSERT HERE THE MANUFACTURER READING CRITERIA
4
Pictorial Index
5
Pictorial Index
6
Pictorial Index
7
Pictorial Index
8
8 Owner's tool 9 Manual
Pictorial Index
9
1 Cylinder Head 2 Cylinder Head Cover 3 Cylinder/Piston(s) 4 Air Cleaner
6 Valve(s) 7 Camshaft(s)/Tensioner 8 Crankshaft
Pictorial Index
10
9 Balancer 10Clutch 11 Transmission 12 Gear Change Drum/Shift Fork(s)
13Gear Change Mechanism 14Crankcase 15 Crankcase Bolt Pattern 16 Engine Cover(s)
Pictorial Index
11
17Oil Pan 18Throttle 19 Fuel Pump 20 Fuel Injection
22Oil Pump 23 Generator 24 Ignition System
Pictorial Index
12
25Starter Motor
Pictorial Index
13
Ref Front caliper
15
Ref Front Caliper
1 4 Front caliper sub-ASSY
43080-0227
43080-0228
90
892
17
508861060
BMT509661030
508861070
508861060
BMT509661030
18
508861070
508890330
19
8
PART. NO.
201041010
202090019

11061A 11061-0406 1 1
11061B 11061-0424 1 1
11065 11065-1332 1 1
13045 13045-1057 1 1
14073 14073-0953 2 2
14073A 14073-0960 2 2
16126 16126-0745 1 1
39156 39156-2569 1 1
92037 92037-1712 2 2
92170 92170-1060 2 2
92172 92172-0483 18 18
92173 92173-2242 2 2
92190 92190-1253 1 1
92192 92192-0843 2 2
92192A 92192-0845 1 1
92192B 92192-1913 1 1
 ELEMENT-AIR FILTER
GASKET,ELEMENT
GASKET,CASE
GASKET

6. Valve(s)
Ref. Part No. Description Spec Code No.
Quantity
'20 '20
KLF KLFA
12004 12004-0747 VALVE-INTAKE 8 8
12005 12005-0768 VALVE-EXHAUST 8 8
12009 12009-1091 RETAINER-VALVE SPRING 16 16
12011 12011-1053 COLLET 32 32
12032 12032-0009 TAPPET 16 16
16007 16007-0034 SEAT-SPRING 16 16
49078 49078-0073 SPRING-ENGINE VALVE 16 16
92049 92049-1349 SEAL-OIL,VSB 4.3 7.5 5.3 8.3 16 16
92180 92180-1014 SHIM,T=2.50 16 16
92180A 92180-1016 SHIM,T=2.55 AR AR
92180B 92180-1018 SHIM,T=2.60 AR AR
92180C 92180-1020 SHIM,T=2.65 AR AR
92180D 92180-1022 SHIM,T=2.70 AR AR
92180E 92180-1024 SHIM,T=2.75 AR AR
92180F 92180-1026 SHIM,T=2.80 AR AR
92180G 92180-1028 SHIM,T=2.85 AR AR
92180H 92180-1030 SHIM,T=2.90 AR AR
92180I 92180-1032 SHIM,T=2.95 AR AR
92180J 92180-1034 SHIM,T=3.00 AR AR
92180K 92180-1036 SHIM,T=3.05 AR AR
92180L 92180-1038 SHIM,T=3.10 AR AR
92180M 92180-1040 SHIM,T=3.15 AR AR
92180N 92180-1042 SHIM,T=3.20 AR AR
92180O 92180-1044 SHIM,T=3.25 AR AR
92180P 92180-1046 SHIM,T=3.30 AR AR
92180Q 92180-1048 SHIM,T=3.35 AR AR
92180R 92180-1050 SHIM,T=3.40 AR AR
92180S 92180-1052 SHIM,T=3.45 AR AR
92180T 92180-1054 SHIM,T=3.50 AR AR
53
7. Camshaft(s)/Tensioner
Ref. Part No. Description Spec Code No.
Quantity

RING-O,18.8X1.9
CHAIN,98XRH2015-126M
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X25
COLLAR
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30
O RING,9MM
O RING,14MM 1 1
54
8. Crankshaft
Ref. Part No. Description Spec Code No.
Quantity
'20 '20
KLF KLFA
13031 13031-0935 CRANKSHAFT-COMP 1 1
13251 13251-0739-II ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,II 4 4
92015 92015-1311 NUT,FLANGED,8MM 8 8
92139 92139-0032 BUSHING,CRANK #2&#4,BLUE AR AR
92139A 92139-0033 BUSHING,CRANK #2&#4,BLACK 4 4
92139B 92139-0034 BUSHING,CRANK #2&#4,BROWN AR AR
92139C 92139-0122 BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BLUE AR AR
92139D 92139-0123 BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BLACK 8 8
92139E 92139-0124 BUSHING,CRANK PIN,BROWN AR AR
92139F 92139-0217 BUSHING,CRANK,#1&#3&#5,BLUE AR AR
92139G 92139-0218 BUSHING,CRANK,#1&#3&#5,BLACK 6 6
92139H 92139-0219 BUSHING,CRANK,#1&#3&#5,BROWN AR AR
92150 92150-1216 BOLT,CONNECTING ROD,8MM 8 8
55
9. Balancer
Ref. Part No. Description Spec Code No.

92145 92145-1630 SPRING 3 3
92145A 92145-1770 SPRING,RELEASE-COMP 1 1
92154 92154-1116 BOLT,FLANGED,6X35 3 3
92200 92200-1487 WASHER,12X18.5X0.5 1 1
57
11. Transmission
Ref. Part No. Description Spec Code No.
Quantity
'20 '20
KLF KLFA
13127 13127-0702 SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT 1 1
13128 13128-0715 SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT 1 1
13144 13144-0579 SPROCKET-OUTPUT,15T 1 1
13262 13262-1424 GEAR,INPUT 2ND,20T 1 1
13262A 13262-1427 GEAR,INPUT TOP,28T 1 1
13262B 13262-1428 GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,39T 1 1
13262C 13262-1429 GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,39T 1 1
13262D 13262-1482 GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH,15T&18T 1 1
13262E 13262-1483 GEAR,INPUT 5TH,21T 1 1
13262F 13262-1484 GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,24T 1 1
13262G 13262-1485 GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,25T 1 1
13262H 13262-1486 GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,26T 1 1
13262I 13262-1487 GEAR,OUTPUT TOP,31T 1 1
92022 92022-112 WASHER,20.5X30X1,STEEL 1 1
92028 92028-1739 BUSHING,OUTPUT,2ND 1 1
92028A 92028-1915 BUSHING,INPUT TOP GEAR 1 1
92033 92033-015 RING-SNAP,20MM 2 2
92033A 92033-026 RING-SNAP,24MM 2 2
92033B 92033-1249 RING-SNAP,T=1.5 3 3
92045 92045-0003 BEARING-BALL,DAC2557NSSH 2 2
92046 92046-1219 BEARING-NEEDLE,K20X24X13 1 1
92046A 92046-1303 BEARING-NEEDLE,PK20X27X17X3 2 2
92048 92048-0016 RACE 2 2

14. Crankcase
Ref. Part No. Description Spec Code No.
Quantity
'20 '20
KLF KLFA
13272 13272-0698 1 1
13272A 13272-0699 1 1
14001 14001-0708 1 1
14013 14013-1051 2 2
14014 14014-0036 1 1
27010 27010-1313 1 1
39193 39193-0054 1 1
92005 92005-1238 1 1
92043 92043-1037 3 3
92043A 92043-1264 2 2
92043B 92043-1690 2 2
92046 92046-0043 1 1
92049 92049-1474 1 1
92049A 92049-1520 1 1
92062 92062-0046 1 1
92066 92066-0836 2 2
92066A 92066-1012 1 1
92066B 92066-1110 1 1
92154 92154-0299 1 1
92154A 92154-0484 2 2
92154B 92154-1887 3 3
670 670D1505
PLATE,BREATHER,UPP
PLATE,BREATHER,SIDE
SET-CRANKCASE

PLUG
PLUG,OIL LINE,7.2X8
PLUG
BOLT,TORX,5X12
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10
O RING 3 3
61
15. Crankcase Bolt Pattern
Ref. Part No. Description Spec Code No.
Quantity
'20 '20
KLF KLFA
92150 92150-1251 BOLT,FLANGED,7X85 3 3
92150A 92150-1483 BOLT,8X70 2 2
92150B 92150-1794 BOLT,6X40 3 3
92151 92151-1539 BOLT,FLANGED,7X45 8 8
92153 92153-1045 BOLT,FLANGED,7X60 1 1
92153A 92153-1637 BOLT,FLANGED,6X68 2 2
92154 92154-0372 BOLT,FLANGED,7X50 3 3

KLF KLFA
11057 11057-2646 BRACKET 1 1
11057A 11057-2647 BRACKET 1 1
16073 16073-0848 INSULATOR 4 4
16163 16163-1201 THROTTLE-ASSY 1 1
21176 21176-0906 SENSOR,PRESSURE 2 2
31064 31064-0714 PIPE-COMP 1 1
49033 49033-0563 NOZZLE-INJECTION 4 4
49056 49056-0561 PIPE-INJECTION 2 2
51044 51044-0915 TUBE-ASSY 1 1
59071 59071-0022 JOINT 1 1
92005 92005-1380 FITTING 5 5
92037 92037-1124 CLAMP,TUBE 12 12
92055 92055-0761 RING-O 2 2
92055A 92055-0840 RING-O 4 4
92055B 92055-0937 RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE 4 4
92144 92144-1674 SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW 4 4
92161 92161-0673 DAMPER 2 2
92172 92172-0156 SCREW 4 4
92172A 92172-0828 SCREW,PIPE INJECTION 4 4
92191 92191-1550 TUBE,3.2X7.4X30 2 2
92191A 92191-1551 TUBE,3.2X7.4X40 2 2
92191B 92191-1552 TUBE,3.2X7.4X70 2 2
92192 92192-1493 TUBE 1 1
92192A 92192-1494 TUBE,3.5X7.5X40 4 4
92192B 92192-1998 TUBE 1 1
92192C 92192-1999 TUBE 1 1

49065 49065-0026 FILTER-OIL 1 1
59256 59256-0555 IMPELLER 1 1
92002 92002-1154 BOLT,6X22 1 1
92022 92022-077 WASHER,6.1X12X1 1 1
92042 92042-030 PIN,DOWEL,4X13.8 1 1
92043 92043-1262 PIN,4.2X6X12 1 1
92043A 92043-1263 PIN,6.2X8X14 2 2
92049 92049-0798 SEAL-OIL 1 1
92055 92055-1503 RING-O,OIL FILTER 1 1
92055A 92055-1571 RING-O,WATER PUMP COVER 1 1
92055B 92055-3018 RING-O,59.6X2.4 1 1
92161 92161-0070 DAMPER 1 1
92173 92173-1201 CLAMP 1 1
92200 92200-0410 WASHER 1 1
92200A 92200-1009 WASHER 1 1
132 132BA0612 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 1 1
132A 132BC0660 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X60 3 3
480 480J1100 CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,11MM 1 1
551 551A0408 PIN-DOWEL,4X8 2 2
69
23. Generator